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Identification

SURVEY ID NUMBER
BGD_2022 JPM-Q4 v01_M

TITLE
Joint Protection Monitoring 2022

SUBTITLE
Quarter 4

ABBREVIATION OR ACRONYM
JPM-Q4 2022

COUNTRY/ECONOMY

Name

Bangladesh

STUDY TYPE
Other Household Survey [hh/oth]

ABSTRACT

Country code
BGD

Joint Protection Monitoring 2022

Six agencies conducted protection monitoring to inform protection programming and advocacy through a common and

standardized evidence-based information collection.

In the third quarter of 2022, focus group discussions, home visits, direct observation and key informant interviews were
conducted in 33 camps to record and verify incidents violations of refugees rights. The protection monitoring contributed to

a joint analysis of risks, threats, vulnerabilities, and incidents, as well as patterns and trends.

KIND OF DATA
Sample survey data [ssd]

UNIT OF ANALYSIS
Incidents

Version

VERSION DESCRIPTION

Version 2.1: Edited, cleaned and anonymised data

VERSION DATE
2023-09-15

Scope

NOTES

This dataset covers three types of incidents characterising the protection environment:

1. protection incidents
2. peaceful coexistence
3. denial of service

For each incident recorded, the time, location, type of incident, number of people involved and alleged perpetrator is

recorded.

TOPICS
Topic
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Protection

Health

Community Services
Gender Based Violence

Child Protection

Coverage

GEOGRAPHIC COVERAGE
Cox's Bazar, 33 camps

UNIVERSE
Protection incidents Q4 2022

Producers and sponsors

PRIMARY INVESTIGATORS

Name
UNHCR
IOM
IRC
DRC
OXFAM
HI

Sampling
SAMPLING PROCEDURE
Not Applicable

Data collection

DATES OF DATA COLLECTION
Start End

2022-07-01 2022-09-30

DATA COLLECTION MODE
Face-to-face [f2f] Focus Group [foc] Other [oth]

Access policy

CONTACTS
Name Affiliation Email
Curation team UNHCR microdata@unhcr.org
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CITATION REQUIREMENTS
UNHCR, I0M, IRC, DRC, OXFAM, HI (2022). Bangladesh: Joint Protection Monitoring - Q4 2022. Accessed from:
https://microdata.unhcr.org

Metadata production

DDI DOCUMENT ID
DDI_BGD_2022_JPM-Q4 v01_M

PRODUCERS
Name Abbreviation Affiliation Role
UN Refugee Agency UNHCR UN Metadata producer
Development Data Group DECDG The World Bank Metadata adapted for World Bank Microdata Library

DATE OF METADATA PRODUCTION
2023-12-28

DDI DOCUMENT VERSION
Identical to a metadata (UNHCR_BGD_2022Q4_jpm_anon_data_v2.1) published on UNHCR catalog
(https://microdata.unhcr.org/index.php/home). Some of the metadata fields have been edited.
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data_dictionary

Data file Cases variables

Incident data
Anonymized Incident data 238 9

peaceful coexistence 67 10
Anonymized Peaceful Coexistence data
denial service

Anonymized Denial of Service data >4 11
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Data file: Incident data

Anonymized Incident data

Cases: 238

variables: 9

variables

ID Name Label Question

inci_data_V1 pseudo _id
inci_data_V2 reporting_month Reporting Month
inci_data_V3 location_location_type  Location Location Type

inci_data_V4 location_location_name Location Location Name

inci_data_V5 type_incident Type of incident
inci_data_V6 date_incident Date of incident
inci_data_V7 refugees_affected # of refugees affected

inci_data_V8 alleged_perpetrators_pm Alleged perpetrators PM- Alleged perpetrators
inci_data_V9 weight
total: 9
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Data file: peaceful coexistence

Anonymized Peaceful Coexistence data

Cases: 67

variables: 10

variables

ID Name Label Question

pea_data_ V1 pseudo_id
pea_data_V2 reporting_month Reporting Month
pea_data_V3 location_location_type Location Location Type

pea_data V4 location_location_ name  Location Location Name

pea_data V5 date incident Date of incident
pea_data_ V6 why_incident Reason of Incident
pea_data_V7 refugees_involved # of refugees involved

pea_data_ V8 host_community_involved # of host community involved
pea_data_V9 authorities_intervened Authorities intervened?
pea_data_V10 weight Design weight

total: 10
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Data file: denial service

Anonymized Denial of Service data

Cases: 54

variables: 11

variables

ID Name Label Question

serv_data_ V1 pseudo_id

serv_data_V2 reporting_month Reporting Month
serv_data_V3 location_location_type Location Location Type
serv_data V4 location_location_name Location Location Name
serv_data V5 date_incident Date of incident

serv_data_V6 type_incident_type_incident Type of Incident Type of incident

serv_data_V7 refugees_affected # of refugees affected
serv_data V8 service_sector Service (Sector)
serv_data_ V9 by whom_whom By whom By whom?

serv_data_V10 reported_sectoral_focal_point Reported to Sectoral Focal Point?
serv_data_V11l weight
total: 11
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PSEUDO_ID:

Data file: Incident data
Overview

Valid: 238  Invalid:
Type: Discrete Range: - Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
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226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
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236
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238

REPORTING_MONTH: Reporting Month

Data file: Incident data
Overview

Valid: 238  Invalid:
Type: Discrete Range: - Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category
1 2022-02
2 2023-02

LOCATION_LOCATION_TYPE: Location Location Type

Data file: Incident data
Overview

Valid: 238  Invalid:
Type: Discrete Range: - Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category
1 Refugee Camp

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
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LOCATION_LOCATION_NAME: Location Location Name

Data file: Incident data
Overview

Valid: 226  Invalid: 12
Type: Discrete  Range:-  Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category
1 Camp 10
2 Camp 11
3 Camp 12
4 Camp 14
5 Camp 17
6 Camp 18
7 Camp 19
8 Camp 20
9 Camp 22
10 Camp 24
11 Camp 25
12 Camp 26
13 Camp 2E
14 Camp 3
15 Camp 6
16 Camp 8E
17 Camp 8W
18 Camp 9
19 Kutupalong RC
20 Nayapara RC
21 Other

Missing value

TYPE_INCIDENT: Type of incident

Data file: Incident data
Overview

Valid: 238 Invalid:
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Type: Discrete  Range:-  Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category
1 Abduction
2 Extortion
3 Killing/Murder/ Manslaughter
4 Serious physical assault
5 Shooting of Person / Gunshot

DATE_INCIDENT: Date of incident
Data file: Incident data
Overview

Range: - Format:

REFUGEES_AFFECTED: # of refugees affected

Data file: Incident data
Overview

Valid: 237  Invalid: 1
Type: Discrete Range: - Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES

Value Category
1 Individual
2 Group

Missing value

ALLEGED_PERPETRATORS_PM: Alleged perpetrators PM- Alleged perpetrators

Data file: Incident data
Overview

Valid: 238  Invalid:
Type: Discrete Range: - Format: Factor
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Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category
1 Civilian Authorities
2 Criminal Group (specify the name of the organization in the notes)
3 Host community
4 Law Enforcement Agency
5 Other, specify in the notes
6 Refugee
7 Unknown
WEIGHT:

Data file: Incident data
Overview

Valid: 238 Invalid: Mean: 10.34  Standard deviation:
Type: Continuous  Range: -  Format: Numeric
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PSEUDO_ID:

Data file: peaceful coexistence
Overview

Valid: 67  Invalid:
Type: Discrete Range: - Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES

Value

1
2
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29
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Category
1
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WEIGHT: Design weight
Data file: peaceful coexistence
Overview

Valid: 67  Invalid: ~ Mean: 36.75  Standard deviation:
Type: Continuous  Range: -  Format: Numeric

REPORTING_MONTH: Reporting Month
Data file: peaceful coexistence
Overview

Valid: 67  Invalid:
Type: Discrete Range: - Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category
1 2023-02

LOCATION_LOCATION _TYPE: Location Location Type

Data file: peaceful coexistence
Overview

Valid: 67  Invalid:
Type: Discrete  Range:-  Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category
1 Refugee Camp

LOCATION_LOCATION_NAME: Location Location Name
Data file: peaceful coexistence
Overview

Valid: 65  Invalid: 2
Type: Discrete  Range: -  Format: Character
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DATE_INCIDENT: Date of incident

Data file: peaceful coexistence
Overview

Range: -  Format:

WHY_INCIDENT: Reason of Incident
Data file: peaceful coexistence
Overview

Valid: 67  Invalid:
Type: Discrete  Range: -  Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category
1 Access to Communal WASH facilities (water points, latrines)
2 Access to Health Facility/Services
3 Debt/Financial issues
4 House & Land Issue
5 Livelihood Issue
6 Other

REFUGEES_INVOLVED: # of refugees involved
Data file: peaceful coexistence
Overview

Valid: 67 Invalid:
Type: Discrete Range: - Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES

Value Category
1 individual
2 group

HOST_COMMUNITY_INVOLVED: # of host community involved

Data file: peaceful coexistence
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Overview

Valid: 67  Invalid:
Type: Discrete  Range:-  Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category
1
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 8

AUTHORITIES_INTERVENED: Authorities intervened?
Data file: peaceful coexistence
Overview

Valid: 67  Invalid:
Type: Discrete  Range:-  Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category
1 No
2 yes
3 Yes
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PSEUDO_ID:

Data file: denial service
Overview

Valid: 54 Invalid:
Type: Discrete Range: - Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES

Value

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Category
1
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

REPORTED_SECTORAL_FOCAL_POINT: Reported to Sectoral Focal Point?

Data file: denial service
Overview

Valid: 54 Invalid:
Type: Discrete Range: - Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES

Value
1
2

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Category

No

Yes
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REPORTING_MONTH: Reporting Month

Data file: denial service
Overview

Valid: 54 Invalid:
Type: Discrete Range: - Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category
1 2022-02
2 2023-02

LOCATION_LOCATION_TYPE: Location Location Type

Data file: denial service
Overview

Valid: 54 Invalid:
Type: Discrete Range: - Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category
1 Refugee Camp

LOCATION_LOCATION_NAME: Location Location Name

Data file: denial service
Overview

Valid: 49 Invalid: 5
Type: Discrete  Range:-  Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

Camp 16

CATEGORIES
Value Category
1 Camp 15
2
3 Camp 19
4

Camp 1E

Joint Protection Monitoring 2022
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5 Camp 21
6 Camp 22
7 Camp 6
8 Other

Missing value

DATE_INCIDENT: Date of incident

Data file: denial service
Overview

Range: -  Format:

TYPE_INCIDENT_TYPE_INCIDENT: Type of Incident Type of incident

Data file: denial service
Overview

Valid: 54  Invalid:
Type: Discrete  Range: -  Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category
1 Denial of services
2 Unequal access to services

REFUGEES_AFFECTED: # of refugees affected

Data file: denial service
Overview

Valid: 54 Invalid:
Type: Discrete Range: - Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES
Value Category
1 110
2 11+
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SERVICE_SECTOR: Service (Sector)

Data file: denial service

Overview

Valid: 54 Invalid:

Type: Discrete  Range: -

Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES

Value

1
2
3
4
5
6

7

BY WHOM_WHOM: By whom By whom?

Data file: denial service
Overview

Valid: 54 Invalid:

Type: Discrete  Range: -

Category
Food
Health
Nutrition
Other
Protection
SMSD
Wash

Format: Factor

Questions and instructions

CATEGORIES

Value

1

2
3
4
5
6

WEIGHT:

Data file: denial service

Category

APBn

CiC

Host community
Humanitarian Staff
Other, specify

Refugee

Joint Protection Monitoring 2022
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Overview

Valid: 54  Invalid:  Mean: 45.59  Standard deviation:
Type: Continuous  Range: -  Format: Numeric
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study resources

reports

Report

title Report

filename Joint_Protection_Monitoring_Report_2022-Q4 Revised_Final_Versionl.pdf

technical_documents

Questionnaire and codebook

title Questionnaire and codebook
filename codebook.xIsx
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